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Numero Nombre

93
87
108
59
76
98
67
63
99
72
112
113
102
86
85
64
71
66
61
83
104
103
110
80
92

Danna Alondra Alvarez Reyes
Dafne Gisel Espinosa Rueda
Melani Betsabe Ramirez Ayala
Maria José Godinez Diaz

Abtzin Abigail Martinez Hernandez
Renata Estefania Rivera Jacuinde
Isabella Meredith Gonzalez Chavez
Luisa Fernanda Villa Juarez

Zoe Monserrar Loya Osorio

Poleth Marena Robles Landero
Allison Azul Ochoa Diaz

Sofia Delgado Perez

Iran Valentina Sandoval Esquivel
Nadia Antonio Dorantes

Camila Antonio Dorantes

Luisa Fernanda Lopez Ramirez
Larissa Maria Lopez Sanchez
Daniela Reyes Gutierrez

Renata Suset Aragon Aguilar

Daniela Alejandra Martin Hernandez

Dafne Ramirez Lopez

Danna Ramirez Lopez

Dafne Vlentina Aleman

Abril Lizeth Franco Bandala
Jannia Michelle Alvarez Reyes

Vivir es incretble
GNP

SEGUROS

Skating Series - Fecha 2
Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez

RESULTADOS OFICIALES
Recreativo Femenil 1K

Prueba Categoria
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo
1K Recreativo

D,

Tiempo
00:02:02.26
00:02:03.94
00:02:07.26
00:02:12.36
00:02:13.92
00:02:18.90
00:02:21.74
00:02:22.94
00:02:23.21
00:02:23.87
00:02:35.34
00:02:35.74
00:02:37.74
00:02:39.74
00:02:45.98
00:02:48.74
00:02:50.36
00:02:51.71
00:03:14.36
00:03:18.36
00:03:48.95
00:04:05.56
00:04:24.77
00:07:09.94
00:07:18.62

13.04.19
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